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00 00 c Si mn p S

gsb03-1813-2005 1 2.62 3.43 0.182 0.547 0.0043
2 2.06 2.68 0.378 0.056 0.019
3 2.92 2.15 0.838 0.075 0.010
4 3.22 1.13 1.25 0.200 0.010
5 3.49 0.612 1.57 0.371 0.011




00

gbw01131a
gbw01132a
gbw01133a
gbw01134a
gbw01135a
gbw01136a
gbw01137a
00

gbw01131a
gbw01132a
gbw01133a
gbw01134a
gbw01135a
gbw01136a
gbw01137a
00

gbw01131a
gbw01132a
gbw01133a
gbw01134a
gbw01135a
gbw01136a
gbw01137a
00

gbw01138a
gbw01139a
gbw01140a
gbw01141a
gbw01142a
gbw01143a
gbw01144a
00

gbw01138a
gbw01139a
gbw01140a
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00

t010-1a
t010-2a
t010-3a
t010-4a
t010-5a
t010-6a
t010-7a
00

t010-1a
t010-2a
t010-3a
t010-4a
t010-5a
t010-6a
t010-7a
00

t010-1a
t010-2a
t010-3a
t010-4a
t010-5a
t010-6a
t010-7a
00

t012-1a
t012-2a
t012-3a
t012-4a
t012-5a
t012-6a
t012-7a
00

t012-1a
t012-2a
t012-3a

4.08
ni
4.46
2.00
3.22
0.615
1.01
0.094
ti
0.156
0.054
0.236
0.065
0.298
0.0072

3.31
3.18
3.72
4.03
3.00
2.69
1.81
ni
0.063
1.01
0.528
0.054
0.94
0.247
1.09

0.323
0.172
0.049
0.0073
0.284
0.444
0.971

1.75
2.22
2.55
3.16
3.52
4.02
3.94
ni
0.030
0.341
0.519

0.340
mo
1.90
0.202
0.304
0.910
1.43
0.036

0.0034
0.0073
0.050
0.118
0.112
0.193
Si
0.93
2.28
1.50
0.248
2.65
3.68
3.35
mo
0.811
0.559
0.467
0.018
0.384
0.224
0.152

0.524
0.26
0.096
0.021
0.0025
0.128
0.018
Si
3.40
2.44
1.50
1.96
1.17
0.163
0.918
mo
0.031
0.087
0.354

1.86

0.034
0.084
0.178
0.389
0.309
0.587
nb
0.0023
0.0019
0.030
0.0025
0.0046

mn
0.317
0.715
1.12
0.987
1.27
1.70
1.99

0.329
0.20
0.133
0.317
0.043
0.25
0.057
la

0.015

0.096
0.0057
0.023
mn
0.080
0.301
0.878
0.462
0.311
141
1.38

0.021
0.055
0.085

0.032
mg
0.137
0.0059
0.060
0.033
0.060
0.0026
as
0.0032
0.0024
0.0022
0.0021
0.0042
0.0022
p
0.051
0.447
0.251
0.727
0.140
0.395
0.091
mg
0.00033
0.038
0.014
0.0015
0.077
0.034
0.0010
ce
0.034
0.0002*
0.0033
0.0088
0.122
p
0.580
0.043
0.071
0.396
0.420
0.021
0.085
mg
0.0006
0.0085
0.024

0.067
cu
0.062
0.217
0.506
0.686
1.07
1.56

0.0290
0.0061
0.038
0.098
0.0034
0.021
0.0082
cu
0.571
1.12
0.846
0.148
0.536
0.338
1.73
SN
0.282
0.107
0.289
0.0035
0.038
0.102
0.0064

0.119
0.058
0.045
0.017
0.019
0.026
0.0048
cu
0.025
0.458
0.641



gbw01141a t012-4a 0.778 0.428 0.166 0.025 0.921

gbw01142a t012-5a 1.03 0.629 0.324 0.021 0.389
gbw01143a t012-6a 1.89 0.726 0.509 0.104 1.83
gbw01144a t012-7a 1.37 0.168 0.390 0.056 1.10
00 oo ti la ce n sn
gbw01138a t012-1a 0.038 <0.0001 <0.0001 0.015 0.0031
gbw01139a t012-2a 0.065 0.010 0.001 0.024 0.044
gbw01140a t012-3a 0.027 0.0061 0.027 0.024 0.021
gbw01141a t012-4a 0.065 <0.0001 <0.0001 0.0073 0.024
gbw01142a t012-5a 0.1610 <0.0001 <0.0001 0.0047 0.013
gbw01143a t012-6a 0.238 <0.0001 <0.0001 0.013 0.057
gbw01144a t012-7a 0.114 <0.0001 <0.0001 0.0063 0.134
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